
COMITE DE BRETAGNE CALENDRIER DES COMPÉTITIONS 2021-2022
NOVEMBRE

1 L Toussaint

2 M 

3 M

4 J

5 V

6 S FC Dames/2 Exc
Vannes

7 D

8 L DLI N°2

9 M 1/2 FC Sen Mixte/2 Pro
Dinard - CPB - Sarzeau – Lesneven

10 M

11 J Armistice

12 V

13 S FL Open/4 
Exc

Nantes BCN

DN 4 WE 2
Rennes 

BCR

1/2 FC 
Dam/4 Hon

CPB -
Lorient -
Lannion

14 D

15 L

16 M  1/2 FC Sen Open/2 Pro
St Malo - CPB - Carnac - Lesneven

17 M

18 J

19 V

20 S

21 D 1/2 FC Mixte/2 Hon
St Malo – CPB -Vannes – Morlaix

22 L

23 M 1/2 FC Senior Mixte/2
Excellence BCR – Quimper

24 M 1/2 FC Senior Open/2
Excellence BCR – Quimper

25 J

26 V

27 S

28 D 1/2 FC Mixte/2 Exc
BCR – Quimper

FC Mixte/2 Honneur
Saint-Malo

Lorient - Morlaix

29 L

30 M

DECEMBRE

1 M

2 J

3 V

4 S FC Open/4 
Hon

Vannes

FC Mixte/4 
Promotion 

Saint Malo - 
Lorient5 D

6 L

7 M 1/2 FC Senior Mixte
Honneur/4

St Malo – CPB – Lorient – 
Lannion8 M

9 J Patton 1

10 V

11 S
FC Mixte/2 

Exc
Vannes

DN Mixte/2 
WE 1

Rennes BCR
12 D

1/2FC Open/2
Honneur

St Malo - CPB -
Lorient - Lan-

nion

13 L

14 M

15 M FC Sen Mixte/2 Pro 
Saint Malo - Lorient

16 J 1/2 FC Senior Open/2 Honneur
St Brieuc - CPB - Vannes - Morlaix

17 V

18 S

19 D

20 L

21 M

22 M

23 J

24 V

25 S

26 D DLI N°3

27 L

28 M

29 M

30 J

31 V

JANVIER

1 S

2 D

3 L

4 M 1/2 FC Senior Open Honneur/4
St Brieuc – BCR – Vannes – 

Quimper5 M

6 J Patton 2

7 V

8 S FL Mix/2 
Exc

Rennes CPB

FL Mix/2 
Honneur

Nantes BCN

DN Mixte/2 
WE 2

Nantes BAA9 D

10 L

11 M FC Senior Mixte/4
Promotion

Dinan – Vannes – Morlaix12 M

13 J

14 V

15 S FN Open/4 
Exc.

FN DN4 /4

FL Op/4 
Honneur

Rennes BCR16 D
FC Mix/2 
Promo

Dinard – CPB
Carnac – Lesneven

17 L

18 M  FC Senior Mixte/2 Excellence 
Rennes BCR

19 M FC Senior Open/2 Excellence 
Rennes BCR

20 J

21 V

22 S DN 3 /2 
WE 1

Vannes

1/2 FC 
Op/4 

Promo
BCR – 

Quimper

1/2 FC Mixte/4 
Hon

St Malo - CPB 
Lorient - Morlaix23 D

24 L

25 M

26 M

27 J Patton 3

28 V

29 S DN 3 /2 
WE 2

Nantes 
BCN

FC Dames/2
Promotion

Paimpol-CPB-Sarzeau-
Lesneven

30 D
1/2 FC 

Open/2 Exc
BCR-Quimper

FC Open/2 Honneur
Saint Malo- Lorient

Lannion

31 L DLI N°4

FEVRIER

1 M FC Senior Mixte
Excellence/4
Rennes BCR2 M

3 J

4 V

5 S
FC Open/2 Exc

Vannes
6 D

7 L

8 M

9 M

10 J Coupe de France Tour 1

11 V

12 S

13 D
FL Dames/2

Exc 
Nantes BAA

FL Dames/2
Hon
CPB

14 L

15 M

16 M

17 J

18 V

19 S
FN Op/ 4 Honneur

Saint-Cloud
20 D

21 L

22 M 1/2 FC Senior Mixte/2 Honneur
St Malo - BCR - Vannes - Morlaix

23 M FC Senior Open/2 Honneur
St Malo - BCR - Vannes - Morlaix

24 J Coupe de France Tour 1 R

25 V

26 S
FN Mix/2 Pro

SIMULTANE
Vannes-Saint Malo FN DN 

Mixte/2
Saint-Cloud

FN Mixte/2 
Hon

Saint-Cloud27 D

28 L

MARS

1 M FC Senior Open
Excellence/4
Rennes BCR2 M

3 J Patton 4

4 V

5 S FN 
Dames/2 

Exc
Saint-Cloud

FN 
Dames/2 

Hon
Saint-Cloud6 D

FC Open/2
Promotion
 Plouha - CPB - 

Sarzeau - Lesneven

7 L

8 M FC Senior Mixte
Honneur/4

Vannes9 M

10 J Coupe de France Tour 2

11 V

12 S FL 
Open/2 

Exc
Nantes 
BCN

FC Esp/4
St Brieuc

FL 
Open/2 
Honneur
Vannes13 D

14 L

15 M

16 M

17 J Patton 5

18 V

19 S 1/2 FC Mix/4
Exc

Rennes BCR

FC Op/4
Promotion

Saint-Brieuc
Lorient20 D

21 L DLI N°5

22 M FC Senior Mixte/2 Honneur
St-Brieuc - CPB - Vannes – Morlaix

23 M

24 J Coupe de France Tour 2 R

25 V

26 S
FC Mixte/4 Exc

Vannes
FC Mix/4 Hon

Saint-Malo
27 D

28 L

29 M
FC Senior Open Honneur/4

Rennes BCR
30 M

31 J

MAI

1 D FN Mxte/4 Exc
Saint-Cloud

FN Mxte/4 Hon
Saint-Cloud

2 L

3 M

4 M

5 J Patton 6

6 V

7 S FC Interclubs
1 – 2 – 3 – 4 – 5

Vannes8 D

9 L

10 M FL Senior Mixte/4 
Exc

La Baule 
Floralies

11 M La Baule 
Floralies

FL Senior Mixte/4 
Hon

12 J FL Senior Open/4 
Exc

La Baule 
Floralies

13 V La Baule 
Floralies

FL Senior Open/4 
Hon

14 S FL 
Dames/4 

Exc
Nantes 
BCN

FC 
Dames/4 
Promotion

Saint-Malo - 
Quimper

FL 
Dames/4 

Hon
Rennes 

CPB15 D

16 L

17 M

18 M

19 J 1/2 FC Patton Oceania
Saint-Brieuc – CPB - Quimper

20 V

21 S FN 
Open/2

Hon
Saint-Cloud

FN Open/2 Promo
EN SIMULTANE
Vannes-Saint Malo

22 D

23 L

24 M

25 M

26 J Ascension

27 V

28 S FL Interclubs

29 D D1
BCR

D3
Nantes 
BCN

 D4
CPB

FC
Espérance/2

Chartres
Lorient - Lannion

30 L

31 M

JUIN

1 M

2 J Coupe de France Tour 4

3 V

4 S FC Patton Oceania Vannes

5 D

6 L PENTECÔTE

7 M FN Senior Mixte/4 
Exc

Saint-
Cloud

8 M
Saint-
Cloud

FN Senior Mixte/4 
Hon

9 J FN Senior Open/4 
Exc

Saint-
Cloud

10 V
Saint-
Cloud

FN Senior Open/4 
Hon

11 S FN Espérance 2
EN SIMULTANE Chartres-de-Bretagne

12 D 2ème Coupe des clubs

13 L

14 M

15 M

16 J

17 V

18 S FL Inter 
D2

Nantes 
BCN

FN Interclubs
D 3, D 4, D 5

Saint-Cloud19 D

20 L

21 M

22 M

23 J Coupe de France Tour 5

24 V

25 S FN 
Dames/4 

Exc
Saint-Cloud

FN 
Dames/4 

Hon
Saint-Cloud

AG du 
comité
Rennes

26 D

27 L

28 M

29 M

30 J

OCTOBRE

1 V DLI N°1 AU 13 SEPTEMBRE

2 S DN4/4 WE 1
Nantes
BAA

1/2 FC 
Open/4 Exc

Vannes3 D

4 L

5 M

6 M

7 J

8 V

9 S

10 D 1/2 FC Dames/2 Honneur
St Malo – CPB - Lorient – Lannion

11 L

12 M

13 M

14 J

15 V

16 S
FC 

Open/4 
Exc

Rennes 
BCR

1/2 FC Open Hon/4
Saint-Brieuc - CPB

Vannes
Saint-Renan17 D

18 L

19 M FC Senior Open/4
Promotion

CPB - Sarzeau - Lannion20 M

21 J

22 V

23 S

24 D FC Dames/2 Honneur
Saint-Malo - Quimper

25 L

26 M

27 M

28 J

29 V

30 S

31 D Zone A
Zone Bretagne
Zone C

Vacances scolaires :

AVRIL

1 V

2 S FC Dames/4 
Exc

Si suffisamment 
d’équipes

FC Dames/4 
Hon

St-Brieuc3 D

4 L

5 M FC Senior Open/2 Pro
Dinan - Lorient

6 M

7 J Coupe de France Tour 3

8 V

9 S FL Mixte/4 
Exc

Vannes

FL Mixte/4 
Honneur

Nantes BCN10 D

11 L

12 M

13 M

14 J

15 V

16 S

17 D

18 L PÂQUES

19 M

20 M

21 J

22 V

23 S
FN DN 3 /2
Saint-Cloud

24 D

25 L

26 M
FN Senior Mixte/2 Hon

EN SIMULTANE
Quimper-Saint Malo

FN Senior Mixte/2
Exc

Saint Cloud

27 M
FN Senior Open/2

Exc
Saint Cloud28 J

FN Senior Open/2 Hon
EN SIMULTANE

Paimpol-Vannes

29 V Coupe de France Tour 3 R

30 S FN Mixte/4 Exc
Saint-Cloud

FN Mixte/4 Hon
Saint-Cloud


